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Wettkampf-Nr. 1

400m Freistil Frauen
Weltrekord

Europarekord

ISM-Rekord

Lauf 1

0 Elea Linka
Barbora Silarova
Valeriya Egorova
Frederike Weber
Zsofi Bevardi
Sophie Fanselow
Charlotte Bohner
Melina Sinkwitz
Tjale Schiitz
Monika Kotwas

Orsolya Bankdvi
Barbora Seemanova
Sarah Sophie Hentschel
Ina Haagensen
Elin Elm
Nora Szlobodnyik
Petra Simon
Dora Reizinger
Iza Kowalska
Natalia Mackova

uf 3

Josephine Holm
Grete Steiner
Marte Dale
Alina Groht
Emelia Karlsson
Anna Egorova
Pavlina Kubatova
Iben Grundtvig
Hanne Reime
MeiMei Dreyer
uf 4

Johanna Andersson
Elida Hole
Jil Marie Meyer
Adel Farkas
Alina Jungklaus
Anna Dortmann
Tina Schiitz
Anni-Maria Luoma
Kitti Harangozo
Emelie Carlsson
uf 5

Amalie Kristiansen
Vilde Tengesdal
Majken Smith
Kinga Trojanowska
Barbora Krizanova
Elena Fabryova
Marie Neumannova
Andrea B. Westbye
Julie B. Petersen
Carmen Franiczek
uf 6

Ellen Camilla Hansen
Julia Thiemann
Madelene Andersson
Veronica Bjorlykke
Theodora Giareni
Katarina Filova
Barbara Wasilewska
Nancy Schuchhardt
Lotte Wilms

Tereza Zimovjanova

03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini ITA

03:59,15 Federica Pellegrini
04:05,57 Federica Pellegrini
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1996
1998
1998
1998
1997
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1997
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1995
1996
1997
1995
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1995
1995
1995
1994
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1995
1984
1995

GER
CZE
RUS
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
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CZE

GER
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SWE
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
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GER
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GER
SWE
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CZE
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ITA
Italian Swimming Fed.

SV Neptun Kiel

SKP Nymburk

Junost Kaliningrad
Berliner TSC

Dombovar Swimming Club
Charl. DSV Nixe

Berliner TSC

Berliner TSC

OSC Bremerhaven

MKS Piranie Lubin

TFSE Budapest

SK Motorlet Praha

SV Berolina

Aalesund SLK

OSF Swimming

Dunaferr

FTC Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Dombovar Swimming Club
UKS Wilanowia

STU Trnava

KVIK Kastrup

SG Schwimmen Miinster
Vestkantsvommerne
Flensburger SK von 1930
Jonkopings Simsallskap
Junost Kaliningrad
Sport-Swimming Club Kolin
KVIK Kastrup

Bryne Symjeklubb

KVIK Kastrup

Angelholms Simsallskap
Vestkantsvommerne

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
TFSE Budapest

DSV Jugendteam

Maxi Swim-Team Hamm
Vestkantsvommerne
Helsingfors Simsallskap

FTC Ferencvarosi Torna Club
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Haugesund Svommeklubb
Bryne Symjeklubb

Asker SK

LKS Omega Kleszczow
STU Trnava

STU Trnava
Sport-Swimming Club Kolin
Baerumsvommerne

KVIK Kastrup

DSV Jugendteam

Asker SK

SC Magdeburg

OSF Swimming
Aalesund SLK

Olympias 73

J&T Sport Team

LKS Omega Kleszczow
SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
AZ+PC

USK Praha

26.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome
ISM 2010

05:52,79
05:36,00
05:20,00
05:18,43
05:15,02
05:15,29
05:19,94
05:31,12
05:38,29
05:55,00

05:08,43
05:00,24
04:49,85
04:48,66
04:47,08
04:48,59
04:49,80
04:58,10
05:05,11
05:09,56

04:44,23
04:43,45
04:41,17
04:40,55
04:39,50
04:40,00
04:41,11
04:41,31
04:43,74
04:45,29

04:39,12
04:38,44
04:38,12
04:35,42
04:34,03
04:35,36
04:35,67
04:38,17
04:38,80
04:39,13

04:33,56
04:33,29
04:32,01
04:30,35
04:29,51
04:29,55
04:30,75
04:32,75
04:33,33
04:33,81

04:28,12
04:27,50
04:25,58
04:20,66
04:14,33
04:18,00
04:20,89
04:26,44
04:28,12
04:28,78

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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